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MANJUNATHA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

THAKURLI (F)

List of students going for NSE visit on 06/03/2019

_St.No. | Name . Class Contact no. | Email id
‘&< Aboli Chawandke ¢ | FYBAF 8369187482 | abolichawandke@pgmail.com
gw | Sanath Poojari » | FYBAF 9665002167 | Sanathpoojari34@gmail.com
il . Ashwini \’\’ain*‘ankamf FYBAF [ 8104764898 | waingankarashwini@gmail.com
S7 | Pranay Iswalkar | FYBAF 8080934369 | pranayiswalkar@gmail.com
b%\ Rupesh Nalknawarec I FYBAF 7715824779 ,r,u,p,eshnai}(naware123@gmail.cqm
O« Tejal Dhokre 4 (FYBMS 17400170202 | tejaldhokre@gmail.com
/__ Saurav Negi e | FYBMS 9867762976 sauravnegi445@gmail.com
L8 Sejal Sarfare , | FYBMS | 7506208780 | sejalsarfare030301@gmail.com
& Shubham Pawar * | FYBMS 7900150406 shubhampawar@gmail.com
N0 KaushalBloshi ' | Fyems 7678030868 | kaushaljoshi716@gmail.com
11" Sanika) l\orgaonkarn. FYBAF | 9920595396 sanuukorgaonkarl@gmail.com
\J2  [UshaT.Sah » (FYBAF 9504433164 | sahushataraknath@gmail.com
vl lyoti P. Shetye » | FYBAF 9405267450 | jyotishetye21@gmail.com
553 Neha P Wagh , | FYBAF 7021671967 | nehaw1727@gmail.com
1S .  ShwetaD Rajabhoj + | FYBAF 9082515164 | shwetarajabhoj04@gmail.com
16 - Parth Anil Thakkare ' FYBMS 9892845647 | parthzathakkar@gmail.com
17 \__AVayuree A. Phatak ¢ | FYBAF 9545760169 | mayureephatak@gmail.com
18 | Pradnya P. Ambetkas | SYBAF 8652663619 | pradnyaZ7a@gmail.com
13 \_ Vandana Gupta« FYBBI 8842209248 | guptavandan6478@gmail.com
20— | Priyanka Kanojiya ® | FYBBI 9967345584 | pk711830@gmail.com
21 _-SwatiKalvikatte , | FYBBI 7045888901 | swatikalvikatte22301@gmail.com
22~ _ RoshaniYadav « | FYBAF 9820470053 | roshaniyadav@gmail.com
23~ | Reena Gupta o ' FYBAF 9004567168 | reenagupta@gmail.com
24~ | Pooja Gupta * | FYBAF 9004567168 | poojagupta07947 @gmail.com
25~  RupaVerma ¢ | FYBAF 9967410761 | rupaverma@gmail.com
26 , ' Kalpesh Neekam® | FYBBI 9076312918 | kalpeshhill420@gmail.com
27 Ganesh More | FYBAF 9136389283 ganeshmore@gmail.com
2€ | Gauri Jadhav + | FYBAF 7039119501 | gaurijadhav@gamil.com
' 29 v | Sakshi Gawde & | FYBBI 8356985983 sakshigawde @gmail.com
i 30 | Jesintha Yacob TYBCOM | 9594670411 jessyyacah30@gmail.com
131 | ChinmayBane ¢ FYBBI 7045391158 | chinmaybane16@gmail.com
32 | Mitesh Survarna » | FYBBI 9029372034 | avengeshulk567@gmail.com
133 | sakshiGupta , | FYBBI | 9082032180 sakshigupta2000@gmail.com
34 . | Nichitra Amin « FYBBI 9819650187 | nichitraamin@gmail.com
35" | Vedanti N Surve . FYBMs 9867769940 survevs72@gmail.com
36" | Snehal M Dhulup ¢ | FYBAF 8828296913 Mw@gm
37| AnjaliDMulani * | SYBAF [ 9821730851 anjalidmulanig80@gmail.com
38~ | Mantosh M. Rajbar+ | FYBAF 9137815726 mantoshrajbhar8182gmail.com
39 Amruta Nair TYBMS 7045280283 amrutanair@gmail.com
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(40 | Pranjal Manjekar | TYBMS | 8657093309 | pranjalmanjckar@gamil.com
41 |RanjitNayak | TYBMS | 9769384230 | ranjitnayak763@gmail.com

42/ |HarshJaiswal ® | FYBMS | 7208436802 | jaiswalharsh3846@gmail.com

« | Shabhiha Hussain o | FYBAF | 9594504887 | shabi95945@gmail.com ,
24 | Abhishek Mungekara| FYBMS | 9664158142 | abhishekmungekar@gmail.com.

45 | GauthamiKotians | FYBAF | 9326304581 | gauthamikotianl@gmail.com
46 | DishaV.Hegde * | FYBAF | 9619027487 | dishahegde17@gmail.com
4%_~ | Siddhesh Vanjare ¢ | FYBMS 9082679684 | sidvanjare21@gmail.com

28 .| Asmita Chavan ® | SYBAF | 9890840109 | asmitaschavan26@gmail.com
49| snehalKasbe o | FYBMS | 9768587949 | snehalkashe2001@gmail.com

50 | Madhura Adarkar | FYBMS | 9619533774 madhura.adarkar@gmail.com |
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SE VIS
ha poojary <suchirepocnyT@amelean” Tue, Mar 5, 2019 at 12:14 PM

chitra: Naraslm

sa @ chitra. Nara5|mha pooja

suchitra.Narasimha poojary <suchitrapoojary7@gmail.com>

ry" <suchitrapoojary7@gmail.com>

;espected Sir,

Jease find attached herewith the lst of students visiting NSE study tour on 06 March 2019 at 11am batch.

he batch of 50 students with 3 Faculty members are accompanying for the said visit.
he amount 0 t of RS 200 * 18% GST (Rs. 11,800) will be deposited as NEFT to your acc

ount today in the afternoon.

indly confirm the same and do the needful.

hanking you:
egards,
ychitra.
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